

Ref. No.

## Office of the Principal NAMRUP COLLEGE

লামৰূপ মহাবিদ্যালয়

P.O. Parbatpur, Dist.Dibrugarh, Assam, PIN-786623 (Estd. 1973)

NAAC Re-accredited (B+ Grade; CGPA-2.58)

NC/Admin/Notice/Tender/WindowMakingFitting/2024-405

07-10-2024 Date

## TENDER NOTICE

Namrup College, invites sealed tenders from the reputed and experienced party for making and fitting of **16 nos**. window for the building of Namrup College on or before **16-10-2024**.

Interested vendors/supplier may submit details of above mentioned items in letter head with seal and signature in the following format within **10 days** of releasing this notice or may send to email: <u>principalnamrupcollege@gmail.com</u>

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qty	Rate	Amount

Namrup College reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

(Dr. Durga Prasad Gogoi) Principal Namrup College

Principal Namrup College